APPLICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FAIRBANKS FAMILY IN AMERICA, INC.



The Fairbanks Family in America (FFA) is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization organized for the purpose of owning, maintaining and preserving the Old House, gathering and studying collections related to the Fairbanks Family, and educating our membership and the general public about the history of the Fairbanks family. The Fairbanks House in Dedham, MA is the oldest surviving timber frame house in North America. Built ca. 1637 for Jonathan and Grace Fairbanks, the house was inhabited by eight generations of Fairbanks family members until 1904 when it was purchased by the Association. The House and its collections are available for public tours from May through October. The FFA received no government or public funding and is largely supported by the generosity of our members and patrons.

	hip in the Fairbanks Family in America, Inc. (FFA) is available to individuals interested in ciation and the Fairbanks House Museum.
☐ New Member	ership Renewal
MEMBERSHIP LEV	VEL (PLEASE CHOOSE ONE):
☐ \$50/year:	REGULAR
	Annual subscription to the <i>Homestead Courier</i> (by email 3 times/year)
	Free admission to regular tours (specialty tours excluded)
☐ \$100/year:	10% discount to souvenir shop BENEFACTOR
_ \\ \psi \psi \tag{\psi \tag{\	Annual subscription to the <i>Homestead Courier</i> (by email 3 times/year)
	Free admission to regular tours (specialty tours excluded)
□ Φ== 0/	10% discount to souvenir shop PLUS additional 10% for first sixty days of member year
■ \$750/once:	LIFE Annual subscription to the <i>Homestead Courier</i> (by email 3 times/year)
	Free admission to regular tours (specialty tours excluded)
	10% discount to souvenir shop
MEMBER INFORM	ATION:
	panks Family descendant (please submit separate genealogy sheet to confirm family membership) airbanks Family descendant
First Name:	Last Name:
Email Address:	Phone Number:
Street Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
☐ Join our ema	ail list
PAYMENT INFORM	MATION (PLEASE CHOOSE ONE):
☐ Enclosed che	eck payable to "The Fairbanks Family in America"
	o: Fairbanks Family in America, 511 East Street, Dedham, MA 02026
	Payment (Choose one): Visa MasterCard American Express Discover CVV Code: Exp. Data:
Card : Name	#: CVV Code: Exp. Date: on Card:
Signat	ture: Date:
Send completed	forms to: homestead@fairbankshouse.org
	-or- Fairbanks Family in America, 511 East Street, Dedham, MA 02026
Visit our	Museum Visit History F Q P